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Account Detail
Account No. 301-6-11340-6 Account Status  Active
Account Name  udauniu#9 uarnailan Alias Name  sudunlud9 uaTs
Branch Name NAKHON RATCHASIMA BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 270,413.00 Available Balance 270,413.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 11-11-2022
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date: From 01-11-2022 Time: - To 15-11-2022 Time: =

Specific Period: Today

Teller Id Transaction Cade

Amount

Description  Cheque Nc. Balance Init Br

270,413.00 0.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0~2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co,th
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

301-6-07602-0

Autpuniui 9 uassiadun

NAKHON RATCHASIMA BR.

22,718.63

0.00

0.00

0.00

06-12-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-11-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Transaction

Code

Description

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-11-2022 Time: -

Active

Wuvansudszuin

THB

Amount

22,718.63

0.00

0.00

0.00

Balance

Init Br

Teller Id
T —
2 021655‘ 90155
e 90180
4 0216;;‘ 90180
Do
6 O.foéé 93999
ey 93999
8 0;0;.; 931000
9 02‘6;; 931000
10 0296;;_' 93999
e 93999
12 1210;; 931000
13 1216;;' 931000
14 1210; 931000
o 93999
16 ’2“0;; 93999
about:blank

BPDWT

CBCA

CBCA

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPOWT

Regional Healt

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10778359TRCBR#398CID#

SBK:30 SBR:660 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:30 SBR:660 ICAS INCL R1
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Healt

Regional Healt

10778359

10778360

10778352

-293,510.00

-4,015.00

-576.00

-27,742.00

~1,000.00

-21,600.00

-B45,721.00

12,900.00

7,791.24

-7,791.24

-12,900.00

11,789.00

300.00

891.59

-11,789.00

-891.59

500,654.00

896,639.00

896,063.00

868,321.00

867,321.00

845,721.00

0.00

12,900.00

20,691.24

12,900.00

0.00

11,789.00

12,089.00

12,980.59

1,191.59

300.00

0700

0700

0700

0301

108682

0301

108682

108682

108682

0301

108682

108682

108682

0301

108682

1/3



6/12/65 08:46 about:blank

Date Teller Id Trarésnacg.ion Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
e’ 1;(;;;' 93999 BPOWT  Regional Healt -300.00 0.00 108682
- =t 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,415.00 6,415.00 108682
19 124&;;1,_' 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,680.00 8,095.00 108682
20 1;6;' 93999 BPDWT  Regional Healt -6,415.00 1,680.00 0301
e 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 3,240.00 4,920.00 108682
z B 931002 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 1,482.94 6,402.94 108682
2 *256;;‘ 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,025.46 11,42840 108682
24 15’6:12;1!‘ 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,554.00 22,982.40 108682
25 ‘{’52‘ 931002 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 742.00 23,72440 108682
2% L 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,164.94 24,880.34 108682
. 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 8,400.00 33,280.34 108682
28 1;"6;‘ 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,078.00 64,367.34 108682
29 1256;;' 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 73,367.34 108682
n U 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 2,278.50 75,645.84 108682
3 1_‘,76;;' 93999 BPDWT  Regional Healt -3,240.00 72,405.84 0301
E?) ‘?{éé’ 93999 BPDWT Regional Healt -9,000.00 63,405.84 0301
£ ‘;6;;‘ 93999 BPDWT  Regional Healt -1,680.00 61,72584 0301
34 ‘f&;é‘ 93999 BPOWT Regional Healt -8,400.00 53,325.84 0301
35 1;;;; 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 54,825.84 108682
36 1_50;1!; 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,380.00 62,205.84 108682
R 93999 BPDWT  Regional Healt -7,380.00 5482584 0301
38 ‘?6;;_' 90180 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:650 ICAS INCL R1 10778368 -742.00 54,083.84 0700
ey 93999 BPDWT  Regional Healt -2,278.50 51,805.34 108682
40 2210;_;1! 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,903.36 73,708.70 108682
4 2216;;1,' 931002 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 194,920.00 26862870 108682
a2 2210;; 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:813 ICAS INCL R1 10778367 -1,164.94 267,463.76 0700
43 22162' 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:813 ICAS INCL R1 10778365  -1,482.94 265,980.82 0700
a4 2210;_; 90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:610 ICAS INCL R1 10778366 -5,025.46 260,955.36 0700
a5 2210;5 50180 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:357 ICAS INCL R1 10778369  -11,554.00 249,401.36 0700
46 222025 93999 BPDWT Regional Healt -1,500.00 247,901.36 0301
a7 2220;; 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 8,431.40 256,332.76 108682
a8 2220;; 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,625.00 268,957.76 108682
49 2220;; 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 421,570.00 690,527.76 108682
59 | Al 93999 BPDWT  Regional Healt -21,903.36 668,624.40 108682
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No Date
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about:blank

Teller Id

931000

93999

520967

931002

931002

90155

90155

93999

K19294

931002

931002

93999

931001

550966

90155

931003

90180

90180

Transaction

Code

BCD14

BPDWT

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

BPDWT

PADWP

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

CWTRC

BCD14

CBCA

about:blank

Description

GFMIS/108682

Regional Healt

3011528152

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10778371TRCEBR#1105CID

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10778376TRCBR#1105CID

Regional Healt

9294-10900022033000131

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Regional Healt

GFMIS/108682

ASEATTWOIASNEAZ2ILAS

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10778373TRCBR#374CID#

GFMIS/108682

SBK:30 SBR:660 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:30 SBR:660 ICAS INCL R1

Cheque No. Amount

426,858.00

-316,216.60

10778372 -71,950.00

4,000.00

6,980.00

10778371 -6,443.00

10778376 -16,862.80

-4,000.00

-25,250.00

533,908.00

500.00

-6,980.00

7,220.00

10778375 -1,284.00

10778373 -4,044.00

4,695.00
10778374 -576.00
10778370 -31,078.00

Total m TotalCr,

1,768,223.43

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0~-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Balance

1,095,482.40

779,265.80

707,315.80

711,315.80

718,295.80

711,852.80

£94,990.00

690,990.00

665,740.00

1,199,648.00

1,200,148.00

1,193,168.00

1,200,388.00

1,199,104.00

1,195,060.00

1,199,755.00

1,199,179.00

1,168,101.00

__ Totalbr,

-1,79

Init Br

108682

0301

0301

108682

108682

0700

0700

0301

0301

108682

108682

0301

108682

0301

0700

108682

4,286.43

313
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Account Detail

Account No. 301-6-05661-5 Account Status  Active
Account Name  dudiauniud 9 uassiudun Alias Name  Wususzunn
Branch Name NAKHON RATCHASIMA BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 137,080.00 Available Balance 137,080.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 06-12-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date: From 01-11-2022 Time: - To 30-11-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

No Date Teller Id Trarés:dc:io" Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
1 0216;;' 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 5,180.00 327,408.00 108682
2 0216;;‘ 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,700.00 332,108.00 108682
3 °§5§§' 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 336,908.00 108682
4 0216;;- 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,300.00 360,208.00 108682
5 021(',;;' 93999 BPDWT  Regional Healt -14,000.00 34620800 0301
6 0216;;' 93999 BPOWT  Regional Healt -8,220.00 337,988.00 0301
7 02’6;;' 90155 CBCA &Dni?o( +10762079TRCBR#306CIDg 10762079 ~1,155.00 336,833.00 0700
8 02‘0; 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:660 1CAS INCL R1 10762080 -448.00 336,385.00 0700
9 "2203 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 20,700.00 357,085.00 108682
o | T 931000 BCDI14  GFMIS/108682 8,000.00 365,085.00 108682
1 "236;;' 93999 BPDWT  Regional Healt -295.00 364,790.00 0301
12 0236;' 93999 BPDWT  Regional Healt -2,969.00 361,821.00 0301
B 931000 BCDI4  GPMIS/108682 | 18,744.00 380,565.00 108682
14 0236;; 93999 BPOWT Regional Healt -5,180.00 375,385.00 0301
15 ‘;g;' 93999 BPDWT  Regional Healt -4,700.00 370,68500 0301
16 O;ééé' 93999 BPDWT  Regional Healt -270,000.00 100,685.00 0301

about:blank 1/4
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Teller Id

Transaction

Code

Description

about:blank

Cheque No.

Balance

Init Br
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93999

93999

93999

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

931000

93999

93999

931002

93999

931000

93999

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

93999

931000

93999

93999

93999

931002

931002

931002

931000

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

B8CD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Regional Healt
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
GFMIS/108682
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
GFMIS/108682
Regional Healt
GFMIS/ 108682
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Healt
GFMIS/108682
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

-8,000.00

-23,300.00

-4,800.00

4,360.00

4,100.00

27,000.00

-5,850.00

-14,291.00

-18,744.00

-20,700.00

5,820.00

-5,820.00

-27,000.00

6,660.00

~5,000.00

143,087.00

-6,660.00

-4,100.00

4,200.00

10,769.60

33,300.00

6,600.00

24,000.00

12,826.00

7,750.00

-4,360.00

2,400.00

-10,769.60

-12,826.00

-4,200.00

9,960.00

10,785.00

2,661.00

6,800.00

92,685.00

69,385.00

64,585.00

68,945.00

73,045.00

100,045.00

94,195.00

79,904.00

61,160.00

40,460.00

46,280.00

40,460.00

13,460.00

20,120.00

15,120.00

158,207.00

151,547.00

147,447.00

151,647.00

162,416.60

195,716.60

202,316.60

226,316.60

239,142.60

246,892.60

242,532.60

244,932.60

234,163.00

221,337.00

217,137.00

227,097.00

237,882.00

240,543.00

247,343.00

0301

0301

0301

108682

108682

108682

0301

0301

0301

0301

108682

0301

0301

108682

0301

108682

0301

0301

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0301

108682

0301

0301

0301

108682

108682

108682

108682
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Transaction

Code

about:blank

Description Cheque No.

Amount

Balance

Init Br

Teller Id
51 "28&;;' 931000
52 2210;; 93999
R 93999
W B
By 931001
I ey 931001
57 zzlog 931002
58 2210;; TTBANK
T
w2 93999
o Ty
62 22’-(;;;' 93999
Zi
2220;; 931001
5 2226;; 931001
66 I 93999
e 93999
68 2;0; 931000
69 22‘0';;‘ 931000
0 2o 931000
e 931000
72 2;6;;' 931000
e 931000
74 2;65' 931000
L e 931000
76 2;(’];;‘ 93999
noZE om
78 2250; 520967
79 22555; 931002
W B 931002
81 2256;1!;‘ 93999
2 | 2 90155
83 2.‘,565' 90180
84 2565' 93999
about:blank

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

PBDWP

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

BPOWT

CBCA

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
KTC-4513479000002343
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Healt
Regional Healt
3011528152 10762085
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Regional Healt

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10762084TRCBR#1105CID 10702084

SBK:33 SBR:106 ICAS INCL R1 10762090

Regional Healt

42,100.00

-6,600.00

-7,750.00

-6,800.00

4,649.00

55,751.00

100,000.00

-60,400.00

-9,960.00

-33,300.00

~10,785.00

-42,100.00

-2,661.00

5,850.00

285,070.00

-24,000.00

-2,400.00

15,800.00

7,600.00

16,300.00

8,000.00

70,000.00

5,000.00

11,070.00

5,000.00

-8,000.00

-185,057.00

-58,930.00

4,000.00

46,000.00

-16,300.00

-4,124.00

-18,900.00

-11,070.00

289,443.00

282,843.00

275,093.00

268,293.00

272,942.00

328,693.00

428,693.00

368,293.00

358,333.00

325,033.00

314,248.00

272,148.00

269,487.00

275,337.00

560,407.00

536,407.00

534,007.00

549,807.00

557,407.00

573,707.00

581,707.00

651,707.00

656,707.00

667,777.00

672,777.00

664,777.00

479,720.00

420,790.00

424,790.00

470,790.00

454,490.00

450,366.00

431,466.00

420,396.00

108682

0301

0301

0301

108682

108682

108682

0301

0301

0301

0301

0301

108682

108682

0301

0301

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0301

0301

0301

108682

108682

0301

0700

0700

0301
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K19294

931002

931002

931002

93999

93999

93999

93999

931001

931001

550966

572544

90155

93999

93999

931003

931003

931003

931003

931003

931003

931003

931001

90180

PADWP

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

CWTRC

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

about:blank
Description Cheque No.
9294-10900022033000131 -11,700.00
GFMIS/108682 110.00
GFMIS/108682 1,950.00
GFMIS/108682 195,000.00
Regional Healt -5,000.00
Regional Healt -7,600.00
Regional Healt - -15,800.00
Regional Healt -5,000.00
GFMIS/108682 17,486.25
GFMIS/108682 74,763.75
thsEATTWINTNARZ2TIUNS 10762088 -656.00
loan 10762089 -9,800.00
Rt CKR 10762005 TRCBR#S7AIDS 10762006 ~1,305.00
Regional Healt -46,000.00
Regional Healt -4,000.00
GFMIS/108682 11,250.00
GFMIS/108682 12,000.00
GFMIS/108682 23,500.00
GFMIS/108682 48,080.00
GFMIS/108682 1,575.00
GFMIS/108682 43,400.00
GFMIS/108682 3,948.00
GFMIS/108682 36,500.00
SBK:30 SBR:660 ICAS INCL R1 10762087 -448.00
Total : R D R
1,560,255.60

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

T

408,696.00 0301
408,806.00 108682
410,756.00 108682
605,756.00 108682
600,756.00 0301
593,156.00 0301
577,356.00 0301
572,356.00 0301
589,842.25 108682
664,606.00 108682
663,950.00 0301
654,150.00 0301
652,845.00 0700
606,845.00 0301
602,845.00 0301
614,095.00 108682
626,095.00 108682
649,595.00 108682
697,675.00 108682
699,250.00, 108682
742,650.00 108682
746,508.00 108682
783,098.00 108682
782,650.00 0700
- TowiDr | |
-1,099,833.60
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